- el e we e e mw  mm s e e

HOe

Iist of Tables

- e e m e emm  emm e T Gm M 4w M s e me M M mm  BeS W M e e W e Mm e MR e GE o e e

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Projection of popualation and focdgrain

supplies,

Distribution of holdings by size

Use of fertilizers and food grain

production,

Use of Electric Pumps

Land use categories

Classification of area in different

categories.

Use of Irrigated area in Maharashtra

Area
Area
Area
Area
Area
Area
Area
Area
Area

Area

Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under

Under

differant categories of crops
Cereals

Pulses

0il seeds

Sugdarcane

fibre crops

Drugs and Narcotics
Condiments

fruits and Vegetables

Fodder crops

Total Agricultural Production

8ereal Production

Pulses Production

0il seeds Production

37

39

40

44

80
84
88
91
97

101



- W e mm M M mm e e G M e em  mm  m W @M e W mm mm me e e e s e mm e e wm e e

Sr. Table Title Page No.
No. No

- - e e e ww e - mw e e e e e s e e MM an S e mm  ww W e mm ear W mm e we P oo

22 4.5 Sugarcane Production 105
23 4e6 Fibres Production 107
24 447 Production of Drugs, Narcotics, 109

Condiment & Spices..
25 4.8 India's ExXports oI fruizs 111

26 4,9 Average nutritional values of fruits 113
& cereals.,

27 4,10 Production of vegetables and fruits 115
28 4,11 Production of grass, wood etc. 119
29 4,12 Byproducts Produced 120
30 4,13 Total avoidable loss due to pests 122
31 4,14 Plant~Protection work done 123
32 4,15 Reguirements of formulated Pesticides 124

33 4,16 Productivity of some major crops 126.



